MMG22

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

MMG22
Produktkode

Kglingstype

Tilsatsmaterialer, Ss
Tilsatsmaterialer, Al
Tilsatsmaterialer, Fe

Leengde / Bestillingsnummer 3 m

Belastningskapacitet, Ar + CO2 (35%)

MMG22 / Tekniske
specifikationer

6250220
Gas
0,8...1,0 mm
0,8...1,0 mm
0,6..1,0 mm
6250220
200 A
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